
 
Year 7 (2017-18)  
 
Email contacts list for Form Tutors 
 
Please use this email address list to contact your child’s Form Tutor, Deputy Year Leader or 
Year Leader as required/outlined in the communication guidelines for parents and carers via 
Information / Information for Parents / Home School communication link on the website. 

If you have a subject based query for a class teacher, rather than for a Form tutor please use the 
office email address and your email will be forwarded onto the relevant staff: 
office@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk 

To report absences you should contact the School Office by telephone or email 

Telephone:    01865 558719 

Years 7, 8 or 9 absence email:   absences7-9@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk 

  

Year Leader:    Ms F Kelbrick  fkelbrick@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk 

  

Deputy Year Leader:  Mrs S Knight      sknight@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

 

Tutor Group  Form Tutors 

7BSd   Mr B Strickland                       estrickland@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk     

7KCX   Miss K Cox   kcox@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7LSE   Miss L Stockdale      lstockdale@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7KS   Mr K Sullivan   ksullivan@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7SN   Mr S Nicholls   snicholls@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7DP   Mr D Preston   dpreston@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk

7HJ   Ms H Jackman  

  

hjackman@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7JSh   Mrs J Smith   jpsmith@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7MS   Mr M Shafqat              mshafqat@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

7HBW   Miss H Bristow              hbristow@cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  

 

The Cherwell School 
Marston Ferry Road 
Oxford   OX2 7EE 
 
Website: www.cherwell.oxon.sch.uk  
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